
SRD-501: Rural Society and Sustainable Development 04.02.2025, Tuesday Forenoon

SRD-502: Development: Methods and Techniques 05.02.2025, Wednesday Forenoon

SRD-503: Policies and Programmes for Rural Development 06.02.2025, Thursday Forenoon

SRD-504: Livelihoods and Resources 07.02.2025, Friday Forenoon

TDM-501: Tribal Society, Culture, Polity and Economy 04.02.2025, Tuesday Afternoon

TDM-502: State and Scheduled Tribes 05.02.2025, Wednesday Afternoon

TDM-503: Tribal Development Administration and Management 06.02.2025, Thursday Afternoon

TDM-504: Development Methods and Techniques 07.02.2025, Friday Afternoon

GARD 501: Geographic Information System 10.02.2025, Monday Forenoon

GARD 502: Satellite Remote Sensing 11.02.2025, Tuesday Forenoon

GARD 503: Global Positioning 12.02.2025, Wednesday Forenoon

GARD 504: Rural Development 13.02.2025, Thursday Forenoon

GARD 505: Project Planning and Management 14.02.2025, Friday Forenoon

GARD 506: Geo Informatic Lab Practice 15.02.2025, Saturday Forenoon

PRGRD-01: Democractic Decentralization and Local Governance 10.02.2025, Monday Afternoon

PRGRD-02: Panchayat Management 11.02.2025, Tuesday Afternoon

PRGRD-03: Social Empowerment and Inclusive Development 12.02.2025, Wednesday Afternoon

SUSTAINABLE RURAL DEVELOPMENT (PGD-SRD) Time: 10:00AM-1:00PM

TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT (PGDTDM) Time: 2:00PM-5:00PM

GEO SPATIAL TECHNOLOGIES APPLICATIONS IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (PGD-GARD) Time: 
10:00AM-1:00PM

Panchayati Raj Governance and Rural Development (DP-PRGRD) Time: 2:00PM-5:00PM
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